PT100 Power Bank
The PT100 Power Bank offers high-capacity 10000mAh charging via two USB outlets. Charge your
smartphone and tablet simultaneously and quickly. Use your PT100's handy LED flashlight to light up your
mobile life!
Worry-Free, Continuous Charging
No need to worry about running out of power
when you're on the go! The PT100 comes with a
whopping 10000mAh charge capacity – enough

schemes. Pick from black, blue, all-new Tiffany Blue,
red, green and more to truly express yourself.
Ordering Information
Color Model Number EAN Code
White □  APT100-10000M-5V-CWHBL 4712366961128
Black ■  APT100-10000M-5V-CBKGR 4712366961135
Blue ■  APT100-10000M-5V-CBLWH 4712366969865
Tiffany Blue ■ APT100-10000M-5V-CTBPK 4712366969896
Red ■ APT100-10000M-5V-CRDOR 4712366969889
Green ■ APT100-10000M-5V-CGRYL 4712366969872